UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TDA7360                              Preliminary                               CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright ©  2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R107-072.b
20W BRIDGE/STEREO AUDIO
AMPLIFIER WITH CLIPPING
DETECTOR
 DESCRIPTION

HZIP-15A
HZIP-11A
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TDA7360L-J11-T TDA7360G-J11-T HZIP-11A Tube
TDA7360L-J15 -T TDA7360G-J15-T HZIP-15A Tube
(1) T: Tube
(2) J11-A: HZIP-11A, J15: HZIP-15A
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
TDA7360G-J11-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
TDA7360                                                                                                            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R107-072.b
 MARKING
 UTC